

**Money Execution–32/2024**  
**CNR-WB-CB01-003025-2024**

**Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,**  
**District Judge, Cooch Behar.**  
**JO Code : WB00584**

**Order No. 05, dated 11/11/2025**

Today is fixed for report of the Mediator.

Both parties file separate hajira.

“Pending” report is received showing next date of mediation on 28.11.25.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **19.12.2025** for report of the Mediator.

Sd/- S.N. Chakrabarti

District Judge  
Cooch-Behar