

Money Execution-32/2024
CNR-WB-CB01-003025-2024

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 07, dated 21/01/2026

Today is fixed for report of the Mediator.

Both parties file their respective hajira.

“Non-starter” report is received.

Fix **09.03.2026** for hearing of this case.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar